WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA CASES BY STATES, TERRITORIES AND REPORTING ENTITIES
FOR7 DAY PERIOD 7 - 13 SEPT 2021

California
Texas

Florida

New York
lllinois
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Ohio

North Carolina
Tennessee
New Jersey
Michigan
Arizona
Indiana
Virginia
South Carolina
Missouri
Massachusetts
Wisconsin
Alabama
Louisiana
Minnesota
Colorado
Kentucky
Washington
Oklahoma
Maryland
Utah
Arkansas
Mississippi
lowa

Nevada
Kansas
Connecticut
US Military
Veteran Affairs
Oregon
Nebraska
New Mexico
Idaho

West Virginia
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Dakota
Montana
Delaware
North Dakota
New Hampshire

7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
4442304 4454683 4463803 4474673
3729824 3766780 3794733 3811941
3410564 3424338 3436778 3454632
2381832 2386931 2391899 2398911
1550375 1554336 1559077 1564386
1459658 1468410 1475996 1484274
1324721 1329111 1333308 1338313
1262018 1268841 1276738 1285757
1262581 1267333 1273623 1279500
1109923 1115345 1119545 1124713
1104793 1108291 1110501 1113165
1077871 1081179 1081179 1088201
1034790 1037012 1039492 1042480
886 461 889362 894516 899 844
788917 793 391 797 348 801 827
773185 776 342 779 898 784052
772 896 775 406 777 836 781125
771267 772742 775 149 777 022
746 566 749 088 751195 753975
727 360 732151 736518 741318
702 432 705 498 710401 712574
657 492 663 248 664 459 666 496
629 259 630 799 632 699 634 888
605 468 609 924 615168 620356
588 829 592 658 596 618 600427
570923 572223 574 685 577 312
504 856 505 557 506 464 508 017
474 086 475625 477 790 479979
465 315 467 496 469 977 472 136
453 348 455 282 458 420 460312
448 636 450915 450915 450915
397788 399234 400 349 401901
377123 382 850 382 850 387152
376 747 377 682 378 308 378933
347 604 353 006 353 006 353 006
320646 321571 322 868 324343
289 649 291978 294 392 296 825
249108 250264 251219 252 159
237 889 238430 239 006 239 886
228093 229597 231056 232630
200 308 201 660 203 404 205783
174 448 174 810 175173 175 896
164 648 165 083 165 454 165 849
134 308 135538 136 157 136 772
130705 131752 132750 133715
122718 122 956 123 308 123 958
119963 120602 121217 121 849
109 716 110 256 110779 111111

11-Sep

Cumulative

4479 803
3822718
3463780
2404 635
1564 386
1484274
1343444
1294 162
1279500
1124713
1115659
1088 201
1045 835
899 844
805 853
784052
783 886
777 022
753975
745 812
712574
666 496
634 888
620 356
600427
580215
509 393
479979
473 885
460312
450915
401901
387152
378933
353006
325307
296 825
253080
239 886
232630
208 045
176 328
165 849
136772
133715
124575
122351
111111

12-Sep
Cumulative
4484 046
3827856
3463780
2409 029
1564 386
1484274
1347569
1298 625
1279 500
1124713
1117 506
1088 201
1048 600
899 844
805 853
784 052
785 659
777 022
753975
747 606
712574
666 496
634 888
620356
600427
580215
510543
479979
473 885
460312
450915
401901
387152
378933
353 006
325865
296 825
253080
239 886
232630
210289
176 790
165 849
136772
133715
125105
122 559
111111

13-Sep
Cumulative
4503 403
3844990
3487761
2414 826
1573538
1500176
1350719
1304 193
1303390
1154 966
1119051
1095 200
1050878
910013
811079
802 328
786 946
782 107
757 916
750298
717 224
669 176
640 380
630299
609 616
584 692
511646
484 192
475 647
464 075
450915
404 851
390031
380281
353 006
326762
301504
253080
241663
235343
211706
177 088
166 811
137 300
134 935
125549
122736
112 326



Alaska

Wyoming

Maine

Hawaii

District of Columbia
Federal Prisons
Navajo Nation
Vermont

Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
American Samoa
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death
Time Accessed

88 658
78 495
78071
68 764
56 569
55847
33009
29325
11494
6071
183
122

46

41 206 672
669 022
22:18

89 466
79297
78 803
69 144
56 694
55847
33055
29436
11819
6102
183
122
46

41397 587
671183
21:21

90271
79830
79423
69573
56 859
55909
33105
29588
12034
6182
183
122
46

41561156
674 547
21:17

90 946
80643
79929
70320
56 966
55952
33146
29735
12 227
6182
183
122

46

41741693
677017
20:13

90 946
80643
80510
71156
56 966
55952
33199
29934
12294
6250
183
122

46

41 816 668
677 737
21:14

90946
80643
80510
71891
56 966
55952
33199
30114
12379
6250
183
122

46

41 853 362
677 988
22:44

92363
81825
80510
72352
57771
55966
33240
30264
12553
6289
183
122
46

42140103
680 274
21:31



